STD-1012 Rev. NC
Composites Panel for Aircraft Interiors
Thickness : 0.125 to 1.000 inch
Facing : 0.014 inch
Width : Standard 48 inch (Max 60 inch)
Length : Standard 96 inch (Max 144 inch)
SAH®: Showa Aramid Honeycomb
AeroRigidTM 2623

(psi)
Short Beam
Core Shear
(psi)
Climbing
Drum Peel
(in-lbs/in)
Stabilized
Core
Compression
(psi)
FAA
Allowables
ӿ1
L W L W L W
AR2623-A0125 0.125 0.48 21 ӿ2 20 ӿ2 - - 330 311 19 1087 Good
AR2623-A0250 0.250 0.50 107 108 53883 53920 255 150 14 696 Good
AR2623-A0375 0.375 0.53 164 159 53179 51694 233 132 10 621 Good
AR2623-A0500 0.500 0.57 224 212 56902 53713 224 132 9 572 Good
AR2623-A0750 0.750 0.63 323 291 56603 50867 185 110 7 430 Good
AR2623-A1000 1.000 0.69 410 355 60907 52532 158 97 5 377 Good
Availability                                                         Construction
Typical Performance Properties
Features                                                             Applications
Showa Aircraft Industry Co., Ltd.